Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 48

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Reattors

Columbus, OH 43221
658016352 Osborne, Robin L.
658014510 Osowski, Matthew B.
438 Lamasa Dr.

Blacklick, OH 43004-8111

658014510 Osowski, Matthew B,

671000065 Owens Shay, Cindy
691 Wedgewood Drive

Marysville, OH 43040-8984

671000065 Owens Shay, Cindy
658001079 Owens, Fred W.
3755 Mayfair Drive

Grove City, OH 43123-9014

658001079 Owans, Fred W.
658006012 Packer, Marsha A.

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

1689
1699

2016 CORPAC
2016 CORPAC

COR1€ 2016 CORPAC via Cradit cards

1699

1615

12924 Bentwood Farms Drive
Pickerington, OH 43147-8129

658006012 Packer, Marsha A,
658005406 Page, Karen B.
78 N. Remington Road

Columbus, OH 43209-1441

658005406 Page, Karen B.
658021978 Palenshus, Dawn M.

8136 Olentangy River Rd.

Columbus, OH 43235
658021978 Palenshus, Dawn M.
658024114 Panian, Robert M.

9481 Vista Point Dr.

Thorrwville, OH 43076
658024114 Panian, Robert M.
658003750 Parrish, Chip

982 Adin Trail Court

Columbus, OH 43235
658003750 Parrish, Chip

658002637 Parrish, Susan T.
982 Adin Trail Court
Columbus, OH 43235
658002637 Parrish, SusanT.

658007722 Patten, David R.

5965 Twin Pine Drive

New Albany, OH 43054
658007722 Patten, David R.
858009461 Patterson, Bulfie

999 Kelton Avenue

Columbus, OH 43206-1721

658009461 Paiterson, Buftie
674500062 Patterson, Susan L.

1750 U.S. Highway 50 W.

Bainbridge, OH 45612
674500062 Patterson, Susan L.

1615

1615

1615

1615

1699
1699

1699
1699

1615

1699

1615

2016 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC
2016 CORPAC

2016 CORPAC
2016 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2016 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5487403

5487415

5487293

5488002

5498344

5459299

5476981

5455378 585225

5487069 608552 05/30/16

609582

609604

609230

610936

621707

623939

598172

05/3116 P CARD

09/1916 P
09/19/16 P
05/31/16 P

1001
esh
card

Member Total; 3 Records

09/1316

‘0

6105

05/31/116

T

2157

raR R

06/09M16 P

LTIy

06/1616 P

07/06M16

P L e st

05/25/16 P card

08119116 P
08/11/16 P

cash
2140

Member Total: 2 Records

cash
2141

09/19/16 P
08/11/16 P

Member Total: 2 Records

EER R AR

04/25/16 P

08/30/16 P 3968

P FhR R

35.00

1,000.00
25.00
35.00

1,060.00

125.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

25.00
2,743.33

2,768.33

50.00
255.00

305.00

20.00

500.00

2.00



